Data Sheet
1
Key Features
GS-4210-8P2T2S
1
8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T +
2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch
Physical Port

GS-4210-8P2T2S
8
GS-4210-8P2T2S 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch
Ordering Information
Related Products
Available Modules for GS-4210-8P2T2S
Available 100Mbps Modules for GS-4210-8P2T2S
GS-4210-24P2S 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch
GSD-1020S 8-Port 10/100/1000Mbps + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Desktop Switch
GSD-1002M 8-Port 10/100/1000Mbps + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Desktop Switch
POE-162S IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-E201 IEEE 802.3at Power over Gigabit Ethernet Extender
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000Base-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module - 220/550m
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm)-2km
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm)-20km
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm)-40km
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm)-60km